

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	17-0	864	Version:	1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	8/18	/2017			In control:	Procurement Comn	nittee
On agenda:	8/31	/2017			Final action:	8/31/2017	
Title:	Authority to increase Contract 14-613-11, Scavenger Services at Various Service Areas, Groups B and C, to Waste Management of Illinois, Inc., in an amount of \$81,200.00 from an amount of \$1,595,535.95 to an amount not to exceed \$1,676,735.95, Accounts 101-66000/67000/68000- 612520, Purchase Orders 5001441 and 5001442						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 14-613-11 081817.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		Acti	on	Result
8/31/2017	1	Board o	f Commissi	oners	Арр	roved	Pass
8/31/2017	1	Commit	tee of the W	/hole	Red	ommended	Pass